Art cle 1 To see if the town will vote to appropriate the
sum of five hundred ($500:00) dollars for the support of
sulionls, the same to be taken out of any unappropriated
monies in the bands of the treasurer, or ait thereon.

Article ~2. To see if the town will vote to appropriate
the sum of eight hundred seventy-five (S875.0U) dollars for the
support of poor, the same to be taken out of any unappropria-
ted monies in the hands of the treasurer, or act thereon.

Article 3 To see if the town will vote to install two'
electric lights on Mendon street between Pleasant street and